-
T

het

2

i

>Ying-piequisg

- 1)

Dr
=

-SChumac




OEEOEPOEEE®

Ort Chorstarke

Max-Reger-Halle 100
Bihne Oberer Markt 80
Michaels-Kirche 80
Kultursaal Hans-Bauer 20
Josefs-Kirche 60
Innenhof der Volkshochschule 30
History-Point 15
Altes Rathaus 15
Stadtpark-Pavillon (Chorjugend) 50

DJK-Sportheim (Chorjugend Anlaufstelle)

Zuschauer

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

800

2000

1000

100

1000

1000

200

150

1000

Uberdacht
Uberdacht
Uberdacht
Uberdacht
Uberdacht
Open Air

Uberdacht
Uberdacht

Open Air



