

	Ort	Chorstärke	Zuscl	Zuschauer		
1	Max-Reger-Halle	100	ca.	800	überdacht	
2	Bühne Oberer Markt	80	ca.	2000	überdacht	
3	Michaels-Kirche	80	ca.	1000	überdacht	
4	Kultursaal Hans-Bauer	20	ca.	100	überdacht	
5	Josefs-Kirche	60	ca.	1000	überdacht	
6	Innenhof der Volkshochschule	30	ca.	1000	Open Air	
7	History-Point	15	ca.	200	überdacht	
8	Altes Rathaus	15	ca.	150	überdacht	
9	Stadtpark-Pavillon (Chorjugend)	50	ca.	1000	Open Air	
10	DJK-Sportheim (Chorjugend Anlau	ufstelle)				